Workload Survey 2018

Q1 On a scale of 1-10, with 1 being “not at all” and 10 being “completely”,
how satisfied are you with workload levels?
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Q2 Do you feel that your workload, over session 2017-18, has:

Increased
significantly

i _

Remained the
same

Decreased

Decreased
significantly

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Increased significantly 34.33%
Increased 50.64%
Remained the same 12.88%
Decreased 2.15%

Decreased significantly 0.00%



Q3 On a scale of 1 - 10, with 1 being "I do not feel well within my job" and 10
being "I feel very well within my job", how would you rate your sense of
wellbeing?
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Q4 “I have sufficient time to dedicate to professional development and learning.”

To what extent would you agree / disagree with this question?

Disagree
slightly

Neither agree
or disagree

I

Agree strongly |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Disagree 60.85%
Disagree slightly 29.79%
Neither agree or disagree 4.26%

Agree 4.26%

Agree strongly 0.85%



Q5 On a scale of 1-10, with 1 being “not at all” and 10 being “completely”,
how would you rate your level of job satisfaction?
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Q6 On a scale of 1-10, with 1 being “not at all likely” and 10 being “very likely”,
how likely would you be to recommend teaching as a profession?
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Q7 Which 3 areas of work provide the greatest satisfaction?

Changes to the
curriculum

Exam success

My colleagues

Extra-curricula
rwork | do

My
achievements...

Holidays
Mew things |
train for
My working
hours
The students
My workload |
My management
team
Remuneration I
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Changes to the curriculum 0.00%
Exam success 11.54%
My colleagues 52.14%
Extra-curricular work | do 12.39%
My achievements with students 82.05%
Holidays 31.62%

New things | train for 17.09%



My working hours

The students

My workload

My management team
Remuneration

Other (please specify)

3.42%

74.36%

0.43%

7.26%

1.28%

7.26%



Q8 Which 3 areas of work are you most dissatisfied with?

Changes to the
curriculum

Exam Success

My colleagues

Extra
curricular w...

My
achievements...

Holidays
Mew things |
train for
My working
hours
The students
My workload
My management
team
Remuneration
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% B0% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Changes to the curriculum 58.55%
Exam success 2.99%
My colleagues 2.56%
Extra-curricular work | do 11.97%
My achievements with students 1.28%
Holidays 0.00%
New things | train for 6.41%

My working hours 44.44%



The students

My workload

My management team
Remuneration

Other (please specify)

2.14%

84.62%

29.49%

36.75%

13.25%



Q9 Place the following in order from 1- 5, with 1 being the most
Important, in terms of what would make life as a teacher better.

More
resources/fu...

More autonomy
and space to...

Smaller classes

Better
leadership

More resources/funding

More autonomy and space to do your job

Better pay

Smaller classes

Better leadership

18.81%

21.40%

28.38%

20.27%

13.78%

22.94%

18.60%

22.97%

21.17%

16.44%

3
25.23%

23.26%

15.77%

17.57%

18.22%

4
19.72%

23.72%

18.02%

16.22%

20.44%

5
13.30%

13.02%

14.86%

24.77%

31.11%

TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

2.86

2,88

2,68

3.04

3.39



